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SVB Foods, Inc. Call or email
717 Corning Way Sva 304-267-8500
Martinsburg, WV 25405

orders@svbfoods.com




ORIGINAL
BBQ SAUCE

PACKOFG 45/5TI/HI
“ome SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Tomato Paste, Onions, Molasses, Distilled Vinegar, Granulated
Sugar, Yellow Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt,
Turmeric, Paprika, Spices, Garlic Powder), Honey, Natural Smoke
Flavor, Minced Garlic, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Worcestershire
Powder (Dextrose, Salt, Sugar, Silicone Dioxide, Garlic Powder,
Spices, Citric Acid, Natural Spice Extracts, Annatto Color), Spices,

Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium
Sorbate (preservatives).

Cholesterol Allergen
Free Free

UPC# 072736034000

BUFFALO
WING SAUCE

PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS
Water, Distilled Vinegar, Cayenne Pepper Puree, Butter Flavor
(milk), Natural Smoke Flavor, Soybean Qil, Salt, Xanthan Gum,

Paprika (Color and Spice), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor, Celery
Seed. Contains: Milk

Cholesterol
Free

UPC# 072736034055

e PEACH HONEY

ceacn:  BBQ SAUGE

HONEY'
aa_rn?!;f‘qg_s PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
. SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Tomato Paste, Granulated Sugar, Molasses, Brown Sugar,
Distilled Vinegar, Peach Puree, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat,
Salt), Honey, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Tamarind Concentrate, Spices,
Caramel Color, Natural Smoke Flavor, Worcestershire Powder (Dextrose,
Salt, Sugar, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide, Garlic Powder, Spices, Citric
Acid, Natural Spice Extracts, Annatto Color), Garlic Powder, Onion
Powder, Natural Enhancer (Potato Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Gum

Arabic, Silicon Dioxide), Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate
(preservative). Contains: Soy and Wheat.

Cholesterol
Free

UPC# 072736034024

g

HONEY WHISKEY
MARINADE

‘ PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI

- SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

HONEY:
WHISKEY

MARINADE

— o

Water, Honey, Tomato Paste, Distilled Vinegar, Worcestershire Sauce
(vinegar, molasses, high fructose corn syrup, Anchovies (fish), water,
onions, salt, garlic, tamarind concentrate, cloves, natural flavors, chili
pepper extract), Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium
Benzoate (preservative)), Yellow Mustard (vinegar, water, mustard seed,
salt, turmeric, paprika, spices, garlic powder), Spices, Salt, Dehydrated
Minced Garlic, Dehydrated Minced Onion, Dehydrated Granulated Garlic,
Modified Corn Starch, Whiskey, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate

(preservatives), Smoke Flavor. Contains: Soy, Wheat and Fish (anchovies).

Cholesterol
Free

UPC# 072736034147
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B  SIGNATURE
. WHISKEY SAUCE

PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Granulated Sugar, Water, Onions, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat,
Salt), Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Modified Corn Starch, Caramel Color,
Dehydrated Minced Garlic, Salt, Cayenne Pepper, Whiskey, Sodium
Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives).

Contains: Wheat and Soy

Cholesterol
Free

UPC# 072736034420

BUFFALO
RANCH

PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola and/or Soybean), Distilled Vinegar,
Cayenne Pepper Puree, Sugar, Milk Powder, Natural Butter Flavor,
Cultured Low-Fat Buttermilk Powder, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Whole Egg
Powder, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavors, Spices, Phosphoric Acid, Garlic
Powder, Lemon Juice, Modified Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Sodium
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, and Calcium Disodium EDTA

(Preservatives). CONTAINS: Eggs and Milk

UPC# 072736034437

GARLIC
PARMESAN

PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola), Parmesan Cheese,
Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Dehydrated Minced Garlic, Sugar, Lemon
Juice, Black Pepper, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate

(Preservatives), Yellow 5 and Yellow 6 (colors). Contains: Milk

Cholesterol
Free

UPC# 072736034451

THAI CHILI
SAUCE

PACKOF6 45/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Ingredients: Granulated Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt,
Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Minced Garlic, Crushed Red Pepper
Flakes, Annatto (color), Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate

(Preservatives).

Cholesterol Allergen
Free Free

UPC# 072736034475
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HONEY
BALSAMIC
BALSAMC

snessing  PACKOFG 46/5TI/HI
e~ SHELFLIFE: 15 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

A

- AN
k.‘EFRlDA \

HONEYS

Water, Balsamic Vinegar, Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola),
Granulated Sugar, Honey, Apple Juice, Molasses, Lemon Juice, Salt,
Dehydrated Granulated Garlic, Spices, Dehydrated Granulated Onion,

Xanthan Gum, Natamax (Natural Preservative).

Cholesterol Allergen
Free Free

GHOST PEPPER
SAUCE

PACKOF 12 22/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:
Cayenne Pepper Puree, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Granulated Sugar, Salt,
Ghost Chili Puree, Salt, Natural Smoke Flavor, Soybean Oil, Garlic

Powder, Xanthan Gum, Natural Color, Naturaland Artificial Flavor.

Cholesterol Allergen
Free Free

UPC# 072736034055

\_ J

NASHVILLE
HOT SAUCE

PACKOF6 47/5TI/HI
SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Distilled Vinegar, Cayenne Pepper Puree, Brown Sugar, Natural
Smoke Flavor, Vegetable Oil (soybean and/or canola), Spices, Salt, Xanthan
Gum, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor Enhancer (Potato Maltodextrin, Natural

Flavor, Gum Arabic, Silicon Dioxide to prevent caking)

Cholesterol Allergen
Free Free

UPC# 072736034017
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